
Want Is Power

Nome Giocatore
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
1ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Vannucci Andrea (06/1121) 2 4 4 6 4 9 4 11 4 8 4 7 4 10 4 11 0 0 0 0

Crabu Leandro (06/1223) 4 5 4 11 4 10 2 6 4 7 4 9 4 9 4 3 0 0 0 0

Chiuchiolo Franco (06/044) 2 1 4 1 0 0 2 1 4 6 0 0 3 2 4 6 0 0 0 0

Casadio Braian (06/2728) 4 4 4 0 4 3 2 4 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Agalliu Faik (06/2729) 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 5 4 2 2 1 4 2 0 0 0 0

Alduini Alessandro (06/2957) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 3 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stolfi Carlo (06/2727) 4 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vannucci Andrea 06/1121 30 66 2,20

Crabu Leandro 06/1223 30 60 2,00

Chiuchiolo Franco 06/044 19 17 0,89

Casadio Braian 06/2728 15 12 0,80

Agalliu Faik 06/2729 18 11 0,61

Alduini Alessandro 06/2957 9 6 0,67

Stolfi Carlo 06/2727 7 4 0,57

Drunk Darts 1978

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Piochi Giuseppe (06/2353) 4 9 4 10 4 6 4 9 0 0 4 7 4 8 4 9 0 0 0 0

Di Giorgio Pietro (06/2586) 4 7 4 10 4 10 4 12 0 0 3 3 0 0 4 4 4 8 0 0

Di Giorgio Marco (06/2699) 2 3 4 8 4 4 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 3 4 6 0 0 0 0

Ammirati Andrea (06/2907) 2 3 4 5 2 3 4 5 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 8 0 0

De Masi Gianpaolo (06/2354) 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 0 0 0

Terlindi Luca (06/2352) 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 3 4 3 0 0 4 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Piochi Giuseppe 06/2353 28 58 2,07

Di Giorgio Pietro 06/2586 27 54 2,00

Di Giorgio Marco 06/2699 26 41 1,58

Ammirati Andrea 06/2907 24 36 1,50

De Masi Gianpaolo 06/2354 12 11 0,92

Terlindi Luca 06/2352 11 8 0,73

Darts Veder 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cerbai Lucrezia (06/1521) 3 5 0 0 4 9 4 5 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 5

Arrighini Simone (06/1102) 2 3 0 0 4 8 4 5 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 11 0 0

Bernardi Tommaso (06/1078) 4 10 0 0 2 1 4 1 2 4 4 7 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 9

Tinnirello Gian Marco (06/1083) 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 6 2 3 0 0 4 5 4 9 4 5

Favini Lorenzo (06/2910) 2 3 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 4 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Niccolai Daniele (06/1182) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6

Ferro Niccolò (06/2911) 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ballotti Francesco (06/1912) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0

Panichi Gabriele (06/1299) 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cerbai Lucrezia 06/1521 31 48 1,55

Arrighini Simone 06/1102 20 40 2,00

Bernardi Tommaso 06/1078 24 39 1,62

Tinnirello Gian Marco 06/1083 21 29 1,38

Favini Lorenzo 06/2910 10 19 1,90

Niccolai Daniele 06/1182 6 8 1,33

Ferro Niccolò 06/2911 8 8 1,00

Ballotti Francesco 06/1912 6 6 1,00

Panichi Gabriele 06/1299 2 5 2,50

The Sins

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pieralli Serghej (06/2367) 3 6 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 4 4 9 4 5 0 0 4 7

Moisa Sebastian (06/2364) 1 0 4 6 4 5 0 0 1 0 4 9 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 6

Maselusa Andrei (06/2368) 4 6 4 9 2 2 0 0 3 4 2 4 2 5 4 4 0 0 4 6

Risaliti Alice (06/2366) 4 6 4 4 2 1 0 0 4 5 2 2 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 7

Acciai Matteo (06/2365) 4 8 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 7 4 7 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pieralli Serghej 06/2367 31 49 1,58

Moisa Sebastian 06/2364 26 44 1,69

Maselusa Andrei 06/2368 25 40 1,60

Risaliti Alice 06/2366 28 35 1,25

Acciai Matteo 06/2365 18 33 1,83



Kangaroos

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Poli Adriano (06/1584) 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 5 4 8 0 0 4 5 4 7

Rutigliano Valentina (06/2585) 4 9 4 10 0 0 4 7 4 3 4 3 4 5 0 0 4 4 4 6

Nasuto Massimiliano (06/2062) 4 5 4 4 0 0 4 7 4 3 4 6 4 2 0 0 4 8 4 7

Chiti David (06/940) 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 5 4 6 4 3 0 0 4 6 0 0

Langiano Matteo (06/2939) 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3

Carusi Diego (06/1997) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Poli Adriano 06/1584 32 48 1,50

Rutigliano Valentina 06/2585 32 47 1,47

Nasuto Massimiliano 06/2062 32 42 1,31

Chiti David 06/940 22 29 1,32

Langiano Matteo 06/2939 10 7 0,70

Carusi Diego 06/1997 0 0 0,00


